
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

28 

0 

45 

34 

71 

09 

55 

98 

83 

03 

97 

7 

25 

04 

05 

15 

07 

17 

60 

6 

27 

33 

3 

24 

59 

29 

01 

84 

23 

53 

89 

79 

19 

4 

18 

46 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

9 

10 

6 

11 

7 

12 

13 

3 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P2 

FA 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FB 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FE 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

P2 

FE 

FE 

FA 

FE 

P2 

FE 

FE 

P1 

P1 

Name 

Austin Mack 

Jason Miller 

Brian French 

Spencer Brockman 

Michael Mallinen 

J.R. Smart 

Jake Thielmann 

Charles C. Duncan 

Greg Gyann 

Anders Graff 

Richard Colburn 

Mike Reupert 

Glenn Cooper 

Danny Weyls 

Devin Lesueur 

John Norton 

Jim Victor 

Scott Rettich 

John Dickmann 

Becker Reardon 

Dean Oppermann 

Hanna Zellers 

Dennis Marklein 

Matthew Cutter 

Elliot Finlayson 

Keith Carter 

Ralph La Macchia 

Michael Mueller 

Ray Mason 

C Ahsen Yelkin 

Charles Duncan 

Mark L. Schnell 

Barry Luterek 

Daniel Smith 

David Locke 

James French 

Region 

NER 

Milw 

Milw 

NER 

KCR 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CIN 

Milw 

Atl 

NEO 

CHI 

Milw 

GtRv 

OVR 

Milw 

SBR 

CHI 

SBR 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

OVR 

STC 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

IND 

Milw 

Member_ID 

287547_3 

226307 

195144 

480060 

305508 

295306 

457079 

294179_1 

478244 

286126 

3094 

141856_1 

276236 

360120 

451681 

274549 

164580 

355725 

338383 

484371 

128453 

454717 

172553 

289136_1 

241352_5 

280542 

485831 

388192 

249353 

93996_1 

211466 

427073 

486332 

479334 

412582 

396487 

Hometown 

Warren RI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Liberty Lake WA 

Madison WI 

Kiel WI 

Broomfield CO 

Willowbrook IL 

Kohler WI 

Northbrook IL 

Hubertus Wi 

Roswell GA 

Medina OH 

Saint Charles IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Davenport IA 

Columbus OH 

Grafton WI 

North Liberty IN 

Plainfield IL 

Granger IN 

Dodgeville WI 

Sterling IL 

Yorkville IL 

Mokena IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Plymouth WI 

Blacklick OH 

Austintown OH 

Cottage Grove WI 

Kiel WI 

Waterloo IA 

Pendleton IN 

Lafayette IN 

Sheboygan WI 

Make-Model 

Mazda Swift 016 

WynnFurst 

Ralt RT-41 FA 

Swift 014 

Swift 016.a 

Swift 014a 

Stohr WF1 

Swift 016A 

Stohr WF1 

Prince LSR 

Nostendo2 

Nostendo 1 

Van Diemen F1000 

Van Diemen DP-08 

Van Diemen 

Van Diemen RF-99 FC 

Firman RFR 

Ford FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

#NAME? 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

-- Purpose-built / V Carbir Sports 2 

SCCA Enterprises 

Ford FE 

Swift 014 

scca forula entepris fe 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Stohr WF-1 

Swift Swift 014 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

2:04.577 

2:06.208 

2:06.935 

2:07.127 

2:08.202 

2:09.291 

2:11.155 

2:10.527 

2:11.762 

2:14.159 

2:14.836 

2:14.330 

2:14.404 

2:16.968 

2:16.710 

2:17.004 

2:19.745 

2:18.359 

2:22.025 

2:20.067 

2:20.943 

2:20.877 

2:22.409 

2:21.982 

2:22.783 

2:23.655 

2:24.435 

2:22.678 

2:24.740 

2:16.184 

2:30.745 

2:27.839 

2:25.627 

2:24.904 

2:08.633 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

motorsports enterprises 

Swan Motorsports/Mazdaspeed Motorspo 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

SO Bright LLC  Moons Super Cycle  Ph 

Circle D Racing 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

Arms Up Motorsports 

Sunshine Metals 

Sunshine Metals 

Hell No Kitty/ Hoosier Race Tire/ Ho 

CW Delivery-  Arms Up Motorsports 

Hoosier Tire/Norton-Hutchison Motors 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication 

EVS/ Form & Fitness 

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports - One Form 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

MyWildcreek.com 

J3 Competition 

Carter Machine & Design/ApexSpeed.co 

La Macchia Group Racing 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Speed Seat Factory/msq 

Alliance Autosport 

Everclear 

advanced building corp 

Osthoff Resort / In Shape LLC 

LEO 

Abrasive Products/ Bald Spot Sports 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motor Racing 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duraion 25:23.981 

Printed: 7/30/2016 3:03:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI Sanction #16-M-4066-S 

30-31 July 2016 Milwaukee Region SCCA 

Series Director: Costa Dunias, Chief Steward: Nonda Van Gulden 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.499 

Avg. Speed 

114.748 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.577 

Best Speed 

116.978 

Best Lap by 

28 - Austin Mack 

Posted: 3:05 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 16M4066S 

G2 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

G2 Race 1 Official Result 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:45:30 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2016 13:40 

Sci Fi Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

30-31 July 2016
Officials Result

Race 1 Group 2
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

62 

41 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

P1 

FC 

Name 

John Gyann 

Walter Vollrath 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

Member_ID 

336222 

349106 

Hometown 

Darien IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Make-Model 

Radical SR3 

Van Diemen RF01 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Gycor International 

Sorted on Laps
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30-31 July 2016 Milwaukee Region SCCA 

Series Director: Costa Dunias, Chief Steward: Nonda Van Gulden 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.499 

Avg. Speed 

114.748 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.577 

Best Speed 

116.978 

Best Lap by 

28 - Austin Mack 

Posted: 3:05 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 16M4066S 

G2 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

G2 Race 1 Official Result 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:45:30 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2016 13:40 

Sci Fi Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

30-31 July 2016
Officials Result

Race 1 Group 2
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